Plac Namn

Rak lista

Lukas Larsson
Mikael Lindstrom
Amir El Quachani
Lars-Olof Johansson
Jimmy Eriksson
Robin Hejdengard
Martin Fylke

Eva Johansson
Anders Pettersson

Danilo Duran
Svensson

11 Hans-Erik Hansson
12 Joakim Sdéderman
13 Per Nilsson

14 Anders Klaesson
15 Jan Hedstrom

16 Leif Savefors

17 Bengt Svensson
18 Johan Estmo

19 Mikael Ingvarsson
20 Marcus Larinen
21 Michael Téllborg
22 Hakan Erlandsson
23 Robert Ericson

24 Ebbe Ohlsson

25 Hakan Fransson
26 Mikael Karlsson
27 Hans Bergstrom
28 Stefan Myrnes

29 Hans Bilén

30 Christer Carlsson
31 Stig-Arne Oskarsson
32 Kevin Carlsson
33 Karin Hansson

34 Roger Kvick

35 Jorgen Himryd
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den 5 februari 2019

Resultatlista
Div. 3 Sodra C, Tuve Tigers BGK

Sanktionerade distriktsserier den 12 juni 2016
Spelplats: Tuve Tigers BGK Filt

Klubb

Hardton IK
Trollhattans BGK
Trollhattans BGK
Goteborg BGK
Tuve Tigers BGK
Hardton IK

Tuve Tigers BGK
Goteborg BGK
Hardton IK

Tuve Tigers BGK

Stromstads BGK
Trollhattans BGK
Hardton IK
Hardton IK
Hardton IK
Hardton IK

Tuve Tigers BGK
Goteborg BGK
Goteborg BGK
Trollhattans BGK
Tuve Tigers BGK
Tuve Tigers BGK
Stromstads BGK
Goteborg BGK
Stromstads BGK
Trollhattans BGK
Uddevalla BGK
Goteborg BGK
Uddevalla BGK
Stromstads BGK
Strémstads BGK
Uddevalla BGK
Hardton IK
Stréomstads BGK
Uddevalla BGK

S1

32
31
32
32

38
37

35

32
30
34
36
34

39
37

38
39
40

31
38
44
41

47
50
41
55

42
50

S2

28
31
33
33
34
28
35

34

42
40
35
38
35

30
33
32
42
33

35
44
47
40
42
42
34

45
55

50

30
36
34
34
33

33
37
34
35

28
36

32

36
38
32
37
33
38

41

43
46

42
39
45
39
51

54

32
26
28
28
31
31
29
31

36

36
34
36
37
39

44
36
32
39
35
39
38
35
36

44

41

48

52
44

S5

31
31
35
35
32
33
32
32
34
31

33
33

37
39

43
41

39
38
42
38
37

44
39
43
41
45

48

153
155
162
162
130
130
166
100
68

171

171
173
105
143
108
73

146
146
148
186
149
114
153
155
201
203
83

42

211
169
174
238
96

144
196

Sida

1

30,6
31,0
32,4
32,4
32,5
32,5
33,2
33,3
34,0
34,2

34,2
34,6
35,0
35,8
36,0
36,5
36,5
36,5
37,0
37,2
37,3
38,0
38,3
38,8
40,2
40,6
41,5
42,0
42,2
42,3
43,5
47,6
48,0
48,0
49,0

av



Plac Namn

Rak lista

36 Annalena Lundin
37 Ralf Englund
38 Markus Rodin

den 5 februari 2019

Klubb

Uddevalla BGK
Goteborg BGK
Uddevalla BGK

S1

59
55

S2

55

S3

S4

48

43

S5 S:a

246
100
200

Sida

2

Snitt

49,2
50,0
50,0

av



